Cupcakes &
muffins

Bluberry Muffin 70
Double Chocolate Cup Cake B0
English Toffee Cup Cake 80

Savouries

Chicken Roll

Cinnamon Roll
Combodian Chicken Pie
Egg Puff

Kerala Beef Sandwich
Korean Garlic Cheese Bun

Spicy Kidney Bean Puf!

Tarts and Pies

Fudge Tart

Honey Almond Pie

Jastries

Almond Coffee Dairy Pastry
Blueberry Mousse Cheese Pastry
Brownie With Dark Chocolate Mousse
Chocolate Caramel Pastry

Chocolate Hazelnut Fudge

Crunchy Hazeinut Bar Slice

Newyork Cheese Cake Mini

Rich Chocolate Pastry

175
140
140
180
200
220
140
25




Shakes

Salted Caramel

Cheesecake

Blue Spiruling & Pineapple
{Plant based)

Banana Foster (Plant based)

Banana Foster
Granitas

Lavendar & Ova ""I':_;F_'
Warermalan E Summer Baerias

Spiced Pineapple & Lime

Cold Brew leas

Cold Brow Black
Lime & Mint Cold Brew
Summer Berry Cold Brew

Lychee & Rose Cold Brow

Probiotics

Kwvass

Switche! Classic/Flavoured/
Seasonal

230

200




Coffee Classics

100% Washed Arabica Coorg

Espresso

Doppio

Americano

Macchiato

Café Bombon

Cortado

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Flat White

Mochaccine, Couverture 52%

Coconut Cappuccino
Frappe

Saited Caramel

Crunchy Hazeinut

Coffee Dates

iced Coconut Cappuccino

100
120
120
130
140
140
180
180
180
290
2460

250

250
240

Cold Brew
Coffees

Cold Brew Black
Citrus Mimt Cold Brew
Rose Cold Brew Coffee

Cold Brew Coffee &
Vanilia Cold Foam

Dirty Coffee

Iced Espresso
lced Long Black
Iced Latte

iced Filter Coffee

Beyond Coffees

Kerala Chaya

Masala Chai

Nilgiri Long Leaf FOP
Nilgin Green
Chamomile & Rosella

Hot Chocolate

200
250
250

250
180
100
120
180
120

&0
70
100
120
150
330



