

Cupcakes & muffins

Bluberry Muffin	70
Double Chocolate Cup Cake	80
English Toffee Cup Cake	80

Savouries

Chicken Roll	85
Cinnamon Roll	80
Combodian Chicken Pie	95
Egg Puff	70
Kerala Beef Sandwich	180
Korean Garlic Cheese Bun	120
Spicy Kidney Bean Puff	60

Tarts and Pies

Fudge Tart	80
Honey Almond Pie	120

Pastries

Almond Coffee Dairy Pastry	175
Blueberry Mousse Cheese Pastry	140
Brownie With Dark Chocolate Mousse	140
Chocolate Caramel Pastry	180
Chocolate Hazelnut Fudge	200
Crunchy Hazelnut Bar Slice	220
Newyork Cheese Cake Mini	140
Rich Chocolate Pastry	95



Shakes

Salted Caramel	250
Cheesecake	300
Blue Spirulina & Pineapple (Plant based)	120
Banana Foster (Plant based)	300
Banana Foster	250

Granitas

Lavendar & Orange	200
Watermelon & Summer Berries	200
Spiced Pineapple & Lime	200

Cold Brew Teas

Cold Brew Black	100
Lime & Mint Cold Brew	120
Summer Berry Cold Brew	200
Lychee & Rose Cold Brew	200

Probiotics

Kvass	230
Switchel Classic/Flavoured/ Seasonal	200



Coffee Classics

100% Washed Arabica Coorg

Espresso	100
Doppio	120
Americano	120
Macchiato	130
Café Bombon	140
Cortado	140
Cappuccino	180
Café Latte	180
Flat White	180
Mochaccino, Couverture 52%	290
Coconut Cappuccino	240

Frappe

Salted Caramel	250
Crunchy Hazelnut	250
Coffee Dates	250
Iced Coconut Cappuccino	240

Cold Brew Coffees

Cold Brew Black	200
Citrus Mint Cold Brew	250
Rose Cold Brew Coffee	250
Cold Brew Coffee & Vanilla Cold Foam	250
Dirty Coffee	180
Iced Espresso	100
Iced Long Black	120
Iced Latte	180
Iced Filter Coffee	120

Beyond Coffees

Kerala Chaya	60
Masala Chai	70
Nilgiri Long Leaf FOP	100
Nilgiri Green	120
Chamomile & Rosella	150
Hot Chocolate	330

